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Date Day Events

July 2021

9.7.2021 Friday Staff Meeting

16.7.2021 Friday Staff Meeting

21.7.2021 Wednesday Holiday - Bakrid

23.7.2021 Friday Staff Meeting

26.7.2021 Monday Vth Semester starts for III Year B.Ed. M.Ed. (ID)

27.7.2021 Tuesday IQAC Meeting - I

30.7.2021 Friday Staff Meeting

August 2021

6.8.2021 Friday Staff Meeting

13.8.2021 Friday Staff Meeting

15.8.2021 Sunday Independance Day

20.8.2021 Friday Moharam

27.8.2021 Friday Staff Meeting

31.8.2021 Tuesday Krishna Jayanthi

September 2021

3.9.2021 Friday Staff Meeting

7.9.2021 Tuesday BOS Meeting

10.9.2021 Friday Staff Meeting

13.9.2021 Monday III Semester Starts

17.9.2021 Friday Staff Meeting

24.9.2021 Friday Staff Meeting

27.9.2021 Monday I Semester Starts for Freshers

28.9.2021 Tuesday Bridge Course Starts

October 2021

1.10.2021 Friday Staff Meeting

2.10.2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanthi

4.10.2021 Monday Mid Semester Exam Starts

6.10.2021 Wednesday Mid Semester Exam Ends

8.10.2021 Friday Staff Meeting

14.10.2021 Thursday Ayudha Puja / Saraswathi Puja

15.10.2021 Friday VijayaDhasami

19.10.2021 Tuesday Convocation

20.10.2021 Wednesday Practice Teaching Starts - (Pedagogy of school subjects 2 / Special Module)

29.10.2021 Friday Staff Meeting

November 2021

2.11.2021 Tuesday IQAC Meeting - II

4.11.2021 Thursday Deepavali

5.11.2021 Friday Staff Meeting

6.11.2021 Saturday Practice Teaching Ends - (Pedagogy of school subjects 2 / SM)

19.11.2021 Friday Staff Meeting



20.11.2021 Saturday Guest Lecture

22.11.2021 Monday
Practice Teaching Starts - (Other Disability), Mid Semester Examination Starts for 1st & 2nd 
Year students 

24.11.2021 Wednesday Academic Council Meeting

26.11.2021 Friday Staff Meeting

30.11.2021 Tuesday Anti-Ragging Committee Meeting / Therapy Unit Parents Meeting

December 2021

3.12.2021 Friday Staff Meeting

4.12.2021 Saturday Mentor-Mentee Meeting for 1st year students

6.12.2021 Monday Practice Teaching Starts - (Other Disability)

9.12.2021 Thursday Practice Teaching Ends - (Other Disability)

17.12.2021 Friday Staff Meeting

18.12.2021 Saturday Guest Lecture

22.12.2021 Wednesday Model Examination Starts

24.12.2021 Friday Model Examination Ends/ Staff Meeting

25.12.2021 Saturday Christmas

27.12.2021 Monday Practical Examination - Internal for 3rd yr students

28.12.2021 Tuesday Practical Examination - External for 3rd yr students

29.12.2021 Wednesday Semester Examination Starts for 3rd yr students

31.12.2021 Friday Staff Meeting

January 2022

1.1.2022 Saturday Kalpatharu Day / New Year

3.1.2022 Monday VI Semester Starts

7.1.2022 Friday Staff Meeting

8.1.2022 Saturday IQAC Meeting - III

13.1.2022 Thursday Pongal holidays

14.1.2022 Friday Sankranti / Pongal

15.1.2022 Saturday Thiruvalluvar Day / MattuPongal

16.1.2022 Sunday UzhavarThirunal

18.1.2022 Tuesday Anti-Sexual Harassment Committee Meeting

26.1.2022 Wednesday Republic Day

28.1.2022 Friday BOS Meeting - I

February 2022

4.2.2022 Friday Staff Meeting

9.2.2022 Wednesday Model Examination Starts for 2nd & 1st Yr students

11.2.2022 Friday Staff Meeting

17.2.2022 Thursday Internal Practical Examination

18.2.2022 Friday Gender Sensitization Cell Meeting / Staff Meeting; External Practical Examination

24.2.2022 Thursday Semester Examination Starts

25.2.2022 Friday Staff Meeting

March 2022

4.3.2022 Friday Staff Meeting

9.3.2022 Wednesday Semester Examination Ends

10.3.2022 Thursday Even Semester Starts

17.3.2022 Thursday Institutional Ethics Committee Meeting (RKMVERI - Coimbatore Campus)

19.3.2022 Saturday Guest Lecture



24.3.2022 Thursday International Student Cell Meeting

30.3.2022 Wednesday Therapy Unit Parents Meeting

April 2022

1.4.2022 Friday Staff Meeting

2.4.2022 Saturday Telugu New Year’s Day

8.4.2022 Friday Grievance Redressal Cell Meeting

9.4.2022 Saturday FDP - E Contenet Development

11.4.2022 Monday Practice Teaching Starts - Inclusive School & Methodology Subject

14.4.2022 Thursday Tamil New Year / MahaveerJayanthi

15.4.2022 Friday Good Friday

21.4.2022 Thursday IQAC Meeting - IV

22.4.2022 Friday Staff Meeting

23.4.2022 Saturday Guest Lecture

29.4.2022 Friday Staff Meeting

May 2022

1.5.2022 Sunday May Day

3.5.2022 Tuesday Ramzan – Public Holiday

4.5.2022 Wednesday Mentor Mentee Meeting

9.5.2022 Monday Placement Cell Meeting / Guest Lecture

14.5.2022 Saturday M.Ed. I Year - Colloquium

16.5.2022 Monday Mid Semester Examination starts for 1st & 2nd Yr students

17.5.2022 Tuesday Finance Committee Meeting

21.5.2022 Saturday Guest Lecture

23.5.2022 Monday Practice Teaching Starts - Cross Disability & Inclusion

25.5.2022 Wednesday FDP - Non Teaching - Computer Applications in Office Administration

26.5.2022 Thursday FDP - Non Teaching - Computer Applications in Office Administration

27.5.2022 Friday Staff Meeting

June 2022

3.6.2022 Friday Dissertation - Internal Viva Voce

4.6.2022 Saturday Dissertation - External Viva Voce

9.6.2022 Thursday BOS Meeting - II; Practice Teaching Ends - Cross Disability & Inclusion

10.6.2022 Friday Staff Meeting

15.6.2022 Wednesday Academic Audit

16.6.2022 Thursday Campus Interview

23.6.2022 Thursday Internal Practical Examination

24.6.2022 Friday External Practical Examinatiion

27.6.2022 Monday Model Examination Starts

July 2022

4.7.2022 Monday Semester Examination Starts

8.7.2022 Friday Semester Examination Ends


